
2023 Race #3 HVTC Summer Tri Series - Race Results

PLACE Finish Time Last Name First Name City State Age Group

1 52:44 McGrew Ian Kingston NY M35-39

2 54:25 Woods Simon Pittsford NY M50-54

3 54:50 Bakker Michael New Paltz NY M55-59

4 55:52 Crandell Dan Glenford NY M45-49

5 59:04 Shashaty Bill Stone Ridge NY M50-54

6 59:09 Sarubbi Jason New Paltz NY M50-54

7 59:13 Thurston Donald Pine Bush NY M55-59

8 1:00:25 Brutvan Lydia Gardiner NY F20-24

9 1:00:39 Boyko Arthur Poughkeepsie NY M55-59

10 1:00:50 Costley Scott Tillson NY M55-59

11 1:01:00 Krasnoperov Igor Newtown CT M50-54

12 1:02:59 Hall Wesley Troy NY M35-39

13 1:04:04 Britt Westley New Paltz NY M35-39

14 1:04:07 Demis Jim New Paltz NY M55-59

15 1:04:44 Murray Emma Gansevoort NY F19&U

16 1:05:09 Harrod-McGrew Anna Kingston NY F35-39

17 1:05:16 Bernhardt Eileen Lagrangeville NY F45-49

18 1:05:34 Gillian Michelle Poughkeepsie NY F50-54

19 1:06:02 Salman Joan Red Hook NY F55-59

20 1:06:57 Bary Joshua Athens NY M30-34

21 1:07:15 Miller Jessica Burnt Hills NY F40-44

22 1:07:31 Cadenhead Bruce Dobbs Ferry NY M55-59

23 1:07:39 Mercurio Dominick Cottekill NY M75-79

24 1:08:30 Dooley Greg Andes NY M30-34

25 1:08:31 Macneil Nicola Rotterdam JunctionNY F50-54

26 1:08:47 Miller Richard Accord NY M70-74

27 1:09:21 Zoeller Steven Lagrangeville NY M60-64

28 1:09:41 Murray Sophia Gansevoort NY F19&U

29 1:09:53 Mitchell Carol LaGrangeville NY F55-59

30 1:09:55 Whalen Beverly Wappingers FallsNY F65-69

31 1:10:00 Germain Tom Juneau AL M55-59

32 1:12:39 DeNitto Mary Rhinebeck NY F75-79

33 1:13:21 Feder Victoria New York NY F55-59

34 1:13:25 Abrahamsson Keith Woodstock NY M45-49

35 1:13:42 Mackenzie Robert Rhinebeck NY M40-44
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36 1:14:53 Pape Bill Cottekill NY M75-79

37 1:15:16 Williams Ann Greenwich CT F55-59

38 1:16:49 Hanehan Martin Saratoga SpringsNY M60-64

39 1:17:26 Cioppa Tara Beacon NY F50-54

40 1:19:01 Collins Henry Woodstock NY M55-59

41 1:20:56 Kibbee Rebecca Saugerties NY F50-54

42 1:28:38 Buncher Seth Boiceville NY M50-54

43 1:29:37 Mackechnie Scott Chester MA M60-64

44 1:31:14 Miller Aiden New York NY M19&U

45 1:34:10 Lopane Kelly Millerton NY F30-34

46 1:36:33 Holloway David Cos Cob CT M45-49

47 1:36:48 Coffey Mike Kingston NY M55-59

48 1:37:11 Rust Jonathan Poughkeepsie NY M55-59

49 1:41:57 Scharnweber Greta New York NY F45-49

50 1:46:13 Zeugin Cassandra West Milford NJ F25-29

51 1:51:04 Tetreault Lysandra Saugerties NY F30-34

52 1:54:48 Torres Camila Poughkeepsie NY F19&U

AQUABIKE
1 55:00 Beckwith David Poughkeepsie NY M65-69

2 1:06:26 Feder Ben New York NY M55-59

HVTC Race #3 - Awards

PLACE Finish Time Age Group First Name Last Name City State

1st Place Male 52:44 M35-39 Ian McGrew Kingston NY

2nd Place Male 54:25 M50-54 Simon Woods Pittsford NY

3rd Place Male 54:50 M55-59 Michael Bakker New Paltz NY

1st Place Female 1:00:25 F20-24 Lydia Brutvan Gardiner NY

2nd Place Female 1:04:44 F19&U Emma Murray Gansevoort NY

3rd Place Female 1:05:09 F35-39 Anna Harrod-McGrew Kingston NY

AquaBike

1st Place 55:00 M65-69 David Beckwith Poughkeepsie NY

2nd Place 1:06:26 M55-59 Ben Feder New York NY

AGE GROUP AWARDS
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1st 1:12:39 F75-79 Mary DeNitto Rhinebeck NY

1st 1:09:55 F65-69 Beverly Whalen Wappingers Falls NY

1st 1:06:02 F55-59 Joan Salman Red Hook NY

2nd 1:09:53 F55-59 Carol Mitchell LaGrangeville NY

3rd 1:13:21 F55-59 Victoria Feder New York NY

4th 1:15:16 F55-59 Ann Williams Greenwich CT

1st 1:05:34 F50-54 Michelle Gillian Poughkeepsie NY

2nd 1:08:31 F50-54 Nicola Macneil Rotterdam JunctionNY

3rd 1:17:26 F50-54 Tara Cioppa Beacon NY

4th 1:20:56 F50-54 Rebecca Kibbee Saugerties NY

1st 1:05:16 F45-49 Eileen Bernhardt Lagrangeville NY

2nd 1:41:57 F45-49 Greta Scharnweber New York NY

1st 1:07:15 F40-44 Jessica Miller Burnt Hills NY

1st 1:34:10 F30-34 Kelly Lopane Millerton NY

2nd 1:51:04 F30-34 Lysandra Tetreault Saugerties NY

1st 1:46:13 F25-29 Cassandra Zeugin West Milford NJ

1st 1:09:41 F19&U Sophia Murray Gansevoort NY

2nd 1:54:48 F19&U Camila Torres Poughkeepsie NY

1st 1:07:39 M75-79 Dominick Mercurio Cottekill NY

2nd 1:14:54 M75-79 Bill Pape Cottekill NY

1st 1:08:47 M70-74 Richard Miller Accord NY

1st 1:09:21 M60-64 Steven Zoeller Lagrangeville NY

2nd 1:16:49 M60-64 Martin Hanehan Saratoga Springs NY

3rd 1:29:37 M60-64 Scott Mackechnie Chester MA

1st 59:13 M55-59 Donald Thurston Pine Bush NY

2nd 1:00:39 M55-59 Arthur Boyko Poughkeepsie NY

3rd 1:00:50 M55-59 Scott Costley Tillson NY

4th 1:04:07 M55-59 Jim Demis New Paltz NY
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5th 1:07:31 M55-59 Bruce Cadenhead Dobbs Ferry NY

6th 1:10:00 M55-59 Tom Germain Juneau AK

7th 1:19:01 M55-59 Henry Collins Woodstock NY

8th 1:36:48 M55-59 Mike Coffey Kingston NY

9th 1:37:11 M55-59 Jonathan Rust Poughkeepsie NY

1st 59:04 M50-54 Bill Shashaty Stone Ridge NY

2nd 59:09 M50-54 Jason Sarubbi New Paltz NY

3rd 1:01:00 M50-54 Igor Krasnoperov Newtown CT

4th 1:28:38 M50-54 Seth Buncher Boiceville NY

1st 55:52 M45-49 Dan Crandell Glenford NY

2nd 1:13:25 M45-49 Keith Abrahamsson Woodstock NY

3rd 1:36:33 M45-49 David Holloway Cos Cob CT

1st 1:13:42 M40-44 Robert Mackenzie Rhinebeck NY

1st 1:02:59 M35-39 Wesley Hall Troy NY

2nd 1:04:04 M35-39 Westley Britt New Paltz NY

1st 1:06:57 M30-34 Joshua Bary Athens NY

2nd 1:08:30 M30-34 Greg Dooley Andes NY

1st 1:31:14 M19&U Aiden Miller New York NY
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